New Fellows - March 2019

475 N. Martingale Road, Suite 600
Schaumburg, IL 60173
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SOA.ORG

It is a pleasure to announce the following 214 additions to the Fellows of the Society of
Actuaries as a result of successfully completing the Fellowship Admissions Course in

March 2019.
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Alarie, Emile Michel
Andrassy, Kirstyn
Anusonadisai, Thanita
Araujo, Jennifer Korostoff
Beall, James Michael
Bopp, Cassandra Ann
Boudreault, Mathieu
Boyles, Jonathan J
Branding, Matthew Lee

. Brion, Rachel Louise

. Brunner, Michael

. Bu, Bing

. Buenger, Eric Robert

. Burns, Amelia Christine

. Burry, Collin Michael

. Bush, Cody D

. Byram, Michael P

. Cairnduff, Ritchie

. Campbell, Nicole Diana

. Cardiff, Daneen Amanda
. Carroll, Nick

. Celestino, Jedwin Gervasio
. Chandler, Ashley

. Chatzivasiloglou, loannis
. Chauhan, Olivia Eileen

. Chen, Anthony

. Chen, Yining

. Cheng, Chris Yimin

. Cheng, Wai Luen

. Cipolla, John

. Colea, Richard



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.

Conway, Brooks
Crabtree, Jake T

Crevier, Ariadne

Cronin, Brian Alexander
Dai, Peili

Dallas, Samuel Dirk
Dangra, Muhammad Usama
David, Leah

Davis, Brandon

Davis, Michael R

Decker, Amy Marie
Decker, Patrick
Desgagnés, Pierre-Alexandre
Deslauriers, Jonathan
Dougherty, Emily Lynn
Droge, Shannon Maureen
Einsmann, Andrew

Fang, Yizhou

Faust, Kelli Dylan
Felbinger, Anna

Fisher, Jared Paul

Freeze, Michael Patrick
Frey, Nicole Jennifer
Friedman, Mendel

Fu, Xiaolei

Gao, Hongyi

Gerry, Jordan James
Gilani, Mohammed Umar
Gillett, Kieran Mark
Gottesman, Joseph Yechiel
Grillis, Dagny Lea

Gy, Ying

Guild, Mitchell

Gunheim, John Clayton
Guo, Chao

Haar, Dan

Hahn, Garrett

Harris, Kamal A



70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.

Hauser, Margaret F
Holthus, Neal

Hong, Kai

Hoover, Ann Elizabeth
Horner, Amanda
Housley, Rory
Hudnall, Jennifer Beth
Hung, Yat Man
Indakwa, Japheth Ambutsi
Innes, Clinton Rheal
Jansky, James
Janssen, Jessica
Jensen, Michael George
Jeong, Himchan
Jiang, Kylie

Jing, Yang
Johaniuk-Milliman, Brian
Kane, Jason

Kao, Phillip H

Kaplan, Joshua
Kesuma, Raymond
Kim, Jong Hyuk

King, Alexander W
King, Cody

Kleina, Todd Paul
Kvetnaya, Natalya
Kwon, Doyul

Lam, Ha

Lam, Man Wai

Larsen, Brian W Jr.,
Lee, Chankyu

Lee, Sungjae

Lee, Suu Chei
Lessard, Sebastian

104. Li, Mingze

105.
106.
107.

Lin, Ling Chih
Linnoila, Juuso Jeremias
Linton, Rory Alan



108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.

Liu, Chenzhe

Liu, SiHong

Lo, Fung Ha

London, Marc

Lozinsky, Sergey

Luo, Xuanyi

Lynch, James Arthur
Lyons, Danielle Marion
Mahe, Ashley
Marzitelli, Loredana
Mazurkewich, Lauren Rachel
McCann, Thomas Amon
McCoy, Brian Patrick
McDermott, Max
McKeeman, Eric Carl
Mendes, Sean Michael
Meng, Chen

Miller, Laura Anne
Mitchell, Benjamin
Morse, Jessica Lynn
Mosnegutu, Ana Maria
Mraz, Matthew T
Nathaniel, Albert
Nguyen, Anh Thu

Nizan, Lee Casimer
Ong, Jiann Yuh
Oransky, Samuel D.
Ostroff, Adrienne Cara
Ozhogin, Heather Susan
Panchyshyn, Trevor William
Paquin-Petitjean, Chantal
Pavliv, Dylan Andrew
Peng, Jingyun

Pers, Eric J

Piccolo, David Joseph
Pilon, Dany

Poirier, Normand
Poserina, Sarah Agnes



146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.

Reich, Michael Aaron
Reichter, Travis Wayne
Ren, Cong

Ren, Xinxin

Riazzi, Kevin James
Riskas, Tom

Rowden, Jared
Ruffner, Britt

Sakofs, Matthew Evan
Samson, Dominique
Sandu, Agnes Diana
Schaubroeck, Simon
Schemm, Cory Paul
Schmied, Andrew
Schriver, Robert S
Schrock, Adam
Seaberg, Jonathan Carl
Serre, Didier

Shirtliff, Phillip Morris
Siddall, David Robert
Skiarski, Melanie Brenda
Smith, Dustin Isaac
Smith, lan
Sodnomdorj, Bilguun
Song, Jingjing

Soo, Joel Joon Yie
St-André, Anthony
Stewart, Blake Corbin
Sun, Su Xin Jessica
Sun, Tianpeng

Sykes, Jaclyn Marie
Tai, Joe Yee

Tai, Ka Wing

Tam, Kin Wai

Tang, Cheryl Ann
Tang, Leung Yuen
Tang, Yaojie
Thurston, Julia



184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211.
212.
213.
214,

Trautman, Rebecca

Trent, Tarik Taylor
Uzquiano, David Edward
van Laarhoven, Peter Timothy
Venugopalan, Aravind
Vincze, Alyssa

Wang, Joanna Katherina Jue
Wang, Xinghao

Watt, Gillian

Weaks, Andrew Allen

Wen, Hua

Whittom, Karolyne
Winograd, Mark

wirthlin, John

Wong, Timothy Hokhim

Xie, Siyuan Suzanne

Xu, Letian

Yang, Canning

Yang, lyueshaw

Yang, Li Jian

Yi, Lan

Youngquist, Laura

Yu, Yue

Yuan, Shiaojing
Zeigerbacher, Angela Melody
Zhang, Hongye

Zhang, Songchen

Zhang, Yiwen

Zhao, Chenyang
Zimmermann, Mark Andrew
Zumpano, Danielle Rose



New Fellows- June 2019

475 N. Martingale Road, Suite 600
Schaumburg, IL 60173
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It is a pleasure to announce the following 159 additions to the Fellows of the Society of
Actuaries as a result of successfully completing the Fellowship Admissions Course in June

2019.
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Acquaah, Emmanuel Essah
Acquah, Kwesi S

Advani, Vikas J

Anderson, Corinne
Anzalone, Joseph C
Araguas, Adrian

Araujo, Courtney E
Barrett, Nathan

Bernier, Jean-Philippe

. Bhimani, Sanket

. Bijosono, Michelle Fredicia
. Blanchard, William J

. Bunchkowski, Luke Edward
. Burgess, Karissa

. Butler, Daniella

. Cacciola, Christopher

. Chaluvan, Veekshita P

. Chang, Chia-Chuan

. Cheng, Wai Yin Annie

. Chiang, King Wai

. Chik, Wing Wa

. Chin, Yuen Sue

. Choy, Ambrose Cheung Fung
. Clark, Elizabeth Fay

. Cooper, James Roger

. Davis, Matthew Dale

. Désilus, Pierre-Richard

. Duran, Blaise

. Evers, Nicholas

. Fakoya, Jolaolu Ambrose
. Fang, Huaxuan



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.

Fedro, Joseph Charles
Fimoff, Brian

Fink, Joshua Fredrick
Finlay, Katherine
Forman, Anna Lillie
Gavrilovic, Milos
Gillespie, Michael David
Goldman, Joshua Thomas
Gorgon, Beata

Grigg, Corey Michael
Guo, Yong Shan
Gurtowski, Kyle Russell
Guttadauro, Georgia Corinne
Hambrock, Melissa Ann
Hanley, Benjamin
Harris, Hans Praveen
Hill, Yanitsa

Ho, Yik Ki

Hu, Ying

Huang, Nellie

Huang, Xinyu

Hutson, John Franklin
Ilveson, Sarah Elizabeth
Jankovich, Steven N

Jie, Li

John, Remya Mary
Johnmeyer, Sam
Kalnasy, Drew A

Kang, Austin

Kaupa, Christine Muller
Kelly, Thomas

Khan, Abdul Moid Ahmed
Kim, Hyunsu

Knab, Laura Donnelly
Knutson, Emily Mae

Ko, Wah Chun

Kong, Jennifer

Kozlak, Bryan



70. Krepkiy, Vladimir G

71. Kush, Jeremy James

72. Lambert, Scott Matthew
73. Lanford, James Franklin
74. Lange, Timothy Aaron
75. Langford, Christopher D
76. Leong, Kuan Woh

77. Leong, Seng Loon

78. Leung, Enrica Ka Yan

79. Leung, Yik Yi

80. Lewis, Austin Daniel

81. Li, Chun Fai

82. Li, Hong

83. Li, Xin

84. Li, Xinyuan

85. Liang, Tianyu

86. Likitpronswan, Porapol
87. Lim, Ru Yun

88. Liu, Yu Xiang

89. Lo, Kwan Wun

90. Mackenzie, Andrew John
91. McBride, Theresa Danielle
92. McClane, Jordan Michael
93. McShane, Angela

94. Meng, Lulu

95. Monnier, Trevor Lee

96. Nathani, Mohamed Kadhim
97. Nathanson, Noah

98. Nehring, Jonathan

99. Ng, Nga Pui

100. Ng, Yan Hung

101. Nguyen, Mung Thi

102. O'Brien, Kate

103. Pan, Xiaoying

104. Pang, Kin Ho

105. Persad, Shamus Paul
106. Peters, Timothy D

107. Pharm, Mee Yen



108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.

Piccolo, Danielle L
Piguette, Paul

Postal, Amy R

Rennie, Kathryn Elizabeth
Rode, Erica

Roszak, Aaron R
Rustemeyer, Michael H
Schertzing, Breanna Nicole
Schnepel, Matthew William
Schultz, Ryan Roy

Shea, Susan

Shepley, Christian
Sherman, Walter Taylor
Shi, Meng Fan

Shi, Yanlin

Shonk, Brian Alan

Siu, Sheung Yin

Snyder, Jacob
Steffensmeier, Daniel
Sundgaard, Nicholas Daniel
Swanson, Austin James
Tan, Huey Wen

Ter, Mei Mei

Tessler, Michael S

Tse, Ming Hon

Vaughan, Richard Dale
Villeneuve, Carl

Wang, Mengyue

Wang, Shuhan

Wang, Siyu

Wang, Weiwei

Whitaker, Laura Christine
Wiley, Elizabeth

Williams, Lawrence
Withrow, Andrew Thomas
Wong, Choi Yee

Wong, Jeffrey Chun-ho
Wong, Ka Fai



146. Wong, Nga Lai
147. Wu, Cyrus Yueyang
148. Xu, Weiye

149. Xu, Zuochen
150. Xue, Ru

151. Ye, Chen

152. You, Tian

153. Yuan, Qin

154. Yuan, Zhen
155. Zhang, Zhe
156. Zheng, Jinhua
157. Zhou, Guanying
158. Zhuo, Weiming
159. Zou, Huyujia



New Fellows - August 2019
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It is a pleasure to announce the following 289 additions to the Fellows of the Society of
Actuaries as a result of successfully completing the Fellowship Admissions Course in
August 2019.
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Abesamis, Joseph Daryl Ganzon

Akarawinake, Matas

Akomeah Acheampong, Janice
Ali, Talha

Allen, Oliver Daniel

Allison, Christopher

Annis, Kyle

Aubé-Peterkin, Isabelle Anne
Azmat, Mohsin

. Baboolal, Damian

. Bai, Hongsheng

. Beaupré, Antoine

. Beck, Troy

. Bédard, Virginie

. Belciugan, Stephanie Michelle
. Bennett, Caleb

. Bernier Vermette, Patrice
. Bérubé, Nicolas

. Boyd, Stephen Josiah

. Braddock, John

. Brinker, Morgan Elise

. Brockett, Shari Anne

. Callahan, Clay

. Campbell, Zachary

. Carlson, Michael Thomas
. Carter, Alicia A

. Cates, Jordan J

. Chan, Keven Ho Kin

. Chan, Tsoi Wan

. Chan, Tsz Hei

. Chang, Ker Fuey

. Chang, Michelle



33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.

Chang, Shihming

Chau, Shun Kwan

Chau, Stephanie

Chen, Siyu

Chen, Tingting

Chen, Xi

Chiew, Yi Hang

Chin, Steven Michael
Choi, Jin-Heok John
Chow, Justin Hoong Wai
Ciavarella, Thomas
Claypool, Will Daniel
Conway, James

Cordell, Alexander Robert
Cothrum, Lindsay Victoria
Coulter, Daniel Scott
Cramer, Parker Conrad
Cumbie, Andrew
Dallaire, Kevin

Dambrosi, Faust David
Davidson, Michael Scott
Davies, Barbara Ann
DeChristopher, Michelle
Deng, Zijie

Deveney, Matthew Derring
Diep, Patrick

Dilley, Justin

Dion, Joshua

Dirks, Riley Harrison
Dookie, Duane Russell
Duan, Bingxu

Eckman, Jami Catherine
Farabaugh, Alysa

Fay, James Adamy
Felker, Matthew Michael

Flannery, Robert Randolph I,

Fong, Ka Kit
Fontaine, Hugues



71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

Francis, Craig D
Fredrickson, Blake Alan
Frink, Ryan

Fung, Stephanie
Gajdemski, Natasha
Gan, Hoi Yee

Gao, Xinxin

Garibaldi Bezares, Roberto
Gehrke, Taylor James
Geolat, Jordan Renae
Ghossoub, Mario
Giroux-Marion, Daphné
Goh, Yen Ling

Good, Clark Ellis
Gottschalk, Andrew Michael
Grégoire-Forget, Audrée
Guo, Lanfei

Hamel, Sarah Katherine
Hansen, Dane P

Hanson, Nicholas John
Haro, Abagail
Hashimoto, Kazuyuki
Haynes, Lori E

He, Yi Fan

Heilman, Aubrey Thyme
Henry, Adam Jay
Hillman, Matthew Ryan
Hnateyko, Taisa

Ho, Kin Long

100.Ho, Pui Man
101.Hochberg, Rachel
102.Horstmeier, Elizabeth
103.Hou, Cong

104.Hou, Yufei

105.Hu, De

106.Huynh, Mirabelle
107.Hyun, Jungho
108.Johnson, Merrick



109.Johnson, Trevor
110.Jordan, Barry Ir.,
111.Jursek, Emily Lindsay
112.Kellar, Donald Zachary
113.Keller, Timothy Robert
114.Kemp, Stephen Joseph
115.Khidirova, Natalia
116.Kiefer, Alex Peter
117.Kim, Amy-Young
118.Kirklin, Pamela Marie
119.Koreff, Ethan J
120.Kottenstette, Chris J
121.Kulikowski, Michael Francis
122.Kuo, Tiffany
123.Kwon, Donghwan
124.Laasi, Hussain Barkat Ali
125.Laiu, Yean Nie
126.Lakhotia, Shikha
127.Lam, Ching

128.Lam, Yip Ming
129.Lamirande, Julien
130.Langlois Mainville, Viviane
131.Larson, Russell Peter
132.Lashier, Caitlin Colleen
133.Lee, Cheuk Wang
134.Lee, Chun-Yi

135.Lee, Wei Kee
136.Lehnhoff, Michelle
137.Leung, Michael

138.Li Zhao, Anji Ines
139.Li, Bin

140.Li, Jessica

141.Li, Lu

142.Li, Roland

143.Li, Sheng

144.Li, Shenghui
145.Liang, Jiajing
146.Liang, Xinhua



147 .Liew, Wei Wei
148.Lim Ah Tock, Davy Foong Hen
149.Lin, Zanjiang

150.Liu, Bo

151.Liu, Michelle

152.Liu, Shan

153.Liu, Zenggiang
154.Long, Ruiyun
155.Lowenthal, Reuven
156.Lu, Hongliang
157.Luebke, Ryan

158.Luo, Sha

159.Lupien, Gabriel
160.Lv, Ye

161.Lyons, Jeffrey

162.Ma, Jolie Lele

163.Ma, Simin
164.Machamire, Roy
165.Majkowski, Radoslaw
166.Makere, Elias A
167.Maller, Julie
168.Maroz, Tim
169.Masciadrelli, Erica Jacqueline
170.Massey, Daniel
171.McCandless, Clayton
172.Medley, Gideon James
173.Mehrl, Damon Gregory
174.Merchant, Shumaila
175.Miller, Thomas Magee
176.Mills, Gregory William
177.Mitts, John
178.Morris, Ashleigh M
179.Mota, Harsh Kailash
180.Mou, Anran

181.Mu, Xi

182.Mulders, Eric James
183.Newcomb, Steven
184.Ng, Chak Hang



185.Nguyen, Dinh Khac
186.Nguyen, Jessica
187.Noti, Anthony Michael
188.0'Brien, Melissa Lynn
189.Paine, John David
190.Paletta, Leonard Francis
191.Pang, Wei

192.Patel, Parth

193.Perrier, Daniel
194.Phillips, Adam Spencer
195.Pollock, Zachary
196.Poon, Joyce Sum-Wing
197.Poythress, Joshua Travis
198.Price, Aaron

199.Qazi, Abroon Jamal
200.Qin, Hao
201.Ramkissoon, Kaveta
202.Regnier, Alexandre
203.Remisiar, Harold

204 .Ren, Hua

205.Rhash, Kyle
206.Robbins, Melanie
207.Roettgen, Jeffrey N
208.Romanies, Joseph Matthew
209.Roth, Adam Edward
210.Royal, Dana Jo
211.Saatio, Christine Anne
212.Sahlin, Trent
213.Satagaj, Peter

214 .Sauer, Victoria Clarice
215.Saylor, Kimberly
216.Schmid, Alex
217.Schmidt, Daniel W
218.Schramm, Daniel Charles
219.Schubert, Eric
220.Seibold, Thomas Andrew
221.Sha, Stephanie Wen-Jia
222.Shaw, Keith



223.Shealy, Zachary Allen
224.Shmelov, Denys K.
225.Sikandar, Salim
226.Silverman, Scott Jacob
227.Simard, Hugo

228.Singh, Nirvan Vashistha
229.Sipes, Christopher R
230.Smith, Rachel Catherine
231.Smith, Zachary Charles
232.Sohn, Hye Min
233.Sollars, Stephanie Marie
234.Sorathia, Naheed
235.Stastny-Perez, Trent Ivan
236.Steinly, Robert Shawn
237.Strutz, Derek Craig
238.Sui, Xuejie

239.Sutardi, Michael Sherwin
240.Tan, Wenjia

241.Tan, Yi Xin David
242.Tang, Wenbin

243.Tang, Yiru

244 Tavernier, Gerald Robert I,
245.Thomas, Daniel
246.Thompson, Trevor Scott
247.Tin, Wilson Wei Loon
248.Tomczak, Tyler Lee
249.Tulkki, Michael
250.Vander Berg, Lucas Michael
251.Velthuizen, Anneke
252.Vogel, Justin Isaiah
253.Wang, Jiao

254 .Wang, Kaicheng
255.Wang, Lanjing
256.Wang, Na

257.Wang, Ruochen
258.Wargo, Elliot

259.Weiss, Matthew
260.Weller, Andrew Lee



261.Wen, Yu

262.Westcott, Mackenzie
263.Williams, Jared
264.Wittcoff, Jeffrey Ryan
265.Wong, Kelvin Ka Ming
266.Wong, Weng Lon
267.Wu, Richard

268.Wu, Yue

269.Xu, Ka Pui

270.Xu, Zhishuang

271.Xue, Kunteng
272.Yampolsky, Peter
273.Yang, Haojun

274.Yang, Yi

275.Yang, Zhang
276.Yeager, Alexandra Marie
277.Yeo, Chan Fong
278.Yost, Brett

279.Young, Christopher Aquino
280.Yuan, Jingsha

281.Yue, Jue

282.Yuen, Wa Tak
283.Zhang, Xuchen
284.7Zhao, lie

285.Zhao, Jing

286.Zhao, Yitong

287.Zhu, Shiliang
288.Zhuang, Yuelin
289.Zimmerman, Eric Joseph



New Fellows - November 2019
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It is a pleasure to announce the following 102 additions to the Fellows of the Society of
Actuaries as a result of successfully completing the Fellowship Admissions Course in
November 2019.
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. Abrahams, Alexa

. Adejuyigbe, Ibukun

. Aktas, Saygun

. Amlany, Zahny Rehmatullah
. Anwar, Syed Shiraz

. Audet-Sexton, Samuel

. Blizhnikova, Alena

. Chan, Wan Sum

. Chen, Isaac ZhuChen

. Cheng, Chih-Yen

. Cheng, Christine

. Cheung, Chak Yin Trevor
. Cheung, Chi Wai

. Chi, Zhaoxin

. Cyr, Pierre-Qlivier

. David, Rosary Anne Bagcal
. Deng, Ya Jun

. Dobrev, Martin Deyanov
. Dong, Kristin

. D'Souza, Shane

. Embaye, Samuel

. Fan, Chun Yin Sunny

. Fong, Darren

. Fong, Yip Siang

. Gabbirielli, Jason

. Gao, Wenxiao

. Goulet, Magali-Chen

. Graham, Jarad

. Hu, Wenli

. Huang, Sibin

. Hurshman, Matthew S.



32

33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.

. Husain, Asim

Jiao, Feng

Kan, Tik Yan

Kim, Mi Ga -

Koivu, Miranda Lauren
Kyung, Je Yoon

Landry, Alexandre

Lao, Weiling

Law, Chi Ho

Lee, Dongjun

Li, Gladys

Li, Qin

Li, Shuanglan

Likasith, Pakitta

Lim, Khian

Liu, Guanhua

Liu, Janice Shuhui
Luan, Rui

Lui, Chun Kuen Jackie
Ma, Jeff

Mandel, Reuven Chaim
Meng, Chu Qi (gina)
Mu, Yuchen

Mui, Diane S

Naeem, Uzair

NG, Chun Shu

Ng, Joseph

Ng, Weng Chiat

Ngan, Yuen-Ki Florence
Opatha, Chathurika Thilanka
Phelps, Joshua Ryan
Phun, Kim Ming
Pivajomkwan, Pitchaya
Qian, Cheng

Quah, Jun Kai

Ren, Qilong

Rupelli, Alexander Raymond
Ryan, Alexander Ross



70. Seto, Carmen M
71. So, Lee Hong

72. Somani, Abizzaraly
73. Song, Qi

74. Su, Huining

75. Subramanian, Gautham
76. Suh, Kyoungsuhk
77.Sun, Yixing

78. Tan, Pei Xian

79. Tan, Peik Hong

80. Tanoto, Sherly Handayani
81. Te, Jia Hau

82. Tee, Kye Li

83. Thérien, Lydia

84. Tsang, Ho Lun

85. Wang, Mingyan
86. West, Ryan

87. Wong, Cheuk Ling
88. Wong, Ching Tin
89. Wong, Ho Yuk

90. Wong, Philip

91. Wu, Chia-Chun

92. Xiao, Jielin

93. Xu, Qing Feng

94. Yan, Haoyu

95. Yap, Hui San

96. Yu, Chenling

97. Zhan, Robert Sibao
98. Zhang, Sheng

99. Zhang, Ziqi

100. Zhu, Wenjun
101. Zhu, Yangyang
102. Zulbahrin, Muhammad Azrin



New Fellows December 2019
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It is a pleasure to announce the following 268 additions to the Fellows of the Society of
Actuaries as a result of successfully completing the Fellowship Admissions Course in
December 2019.
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. Albert, Nicholas Brian
. Ali, Ryan Jason

. Anderson, Katherine Conner McMillen
. Anthony, Gabriel Paul
. Arnett, Patrick K

. Auman, Benjamin

. Bachrach, Shimon

. Badarani, Pauline

. Bai, Zhipeng Darius

. Balassi, Nicholas Anthony
. Bartley, Chris

. Bauman, Ryan Thomas

. Beaulieu, Frederick
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